For Harness Fabrication,
Installation and Automation
Innovative
Wire Management
Systems
visit www.panduit.com2
Wire Harness Solutions
That Address Today’s Challenges

• Pre-insulated design saves labor
11
Part Number System for Reel-Fed Terminals
P NF 14 6 R N 3K
Type
P  = Terminal
BS = Butt Splice
Insulation
N = Nylon
Insulated
NF = Nylon
Insulated
Funnel
Entry
V = Vinyl
Insulated
Special
Configuration
N = Narrow
Tongue
W = Wide
Tongue
B = Butted
Seam
= Standard
(leave blank)
Wire Range
18 = #22 – 18
14 = #16 – 14
12 = #16 – 12
10 = #12 – 10
Std. Pkg. Size
2K = 2,000 pcs.
3K = 3,000 pcs.
—
Tongue Configuration
R = Ring
HDR = Heavy
Duty
Ring
F = Fork
FF = Fanged
Fork
LF = Locking
Fork
Stud Size
4   = #4
5 = #5
6 = #6
8 = #8
10 = #10
14 = 1/4"
56 = 5/16"
38 = 3/8"
(Continued on next page)
Rings Flange Fork Butt Splice
Reel-Fed Terminals
Over 175 standard parts – rings, forks, locking forks, flanged forks, and splices in wire sizes #22 AWG – #10 AWG
Continuously Molded Reel-Fed Terminals
Reel-Fed Disconnects: Over 75 configurations of female and male disconnects on reels.
Part Number System for Reel-Fed Disconnects
12
D NF 14 250 FIB 3K
Type
NF = Nylon
Funnel
Entry
NG = Nylon
Funnel Entry
Metal
Insulation Grip
NFR = Nylon Funnel
Entry Right Angle
PF = Premium Grade
Nylon (Double Crimp)
V = Vinyl
B = Butted seam
C = Compression
Tab
FB = Metal Insulation
Grip, Female
FIB = Fully Insulated,
Butted Seam,
Female
FIBX = Fully Insulated,
Butted Seam, Female,
Expanded Wire Entry
FIM = Fully Insulated Male
FIMB = Fully Insulated, Male,
Oversized Housing
FIMX = Fully Insulated, Male,
Expanded Wire Entry
M = Male
MB = Male Butted Seam
Wire Range
18 = #22 – 18
14 = #16 – 14
10 = #12 –     10
K = 1,000
KD = 1,500
2K = 2,000
3K = 3,000
110 = 0.110 x 0.032 tab size
111 = 0.110 x 0.020 tab size
145 = 0.145 x 0.032 tab size
187 = 0.187 x 0.032 tab size
188 = 0.187 x 0.020 tab size
205 = 0.187/0.205 x 0.032 tab size
206 = 0.187/0.205 x 0.020 tab size
250 = 0.250 x 0.032 tab size
0.187/0.205: Expandable
receptacle will accept male tabs
from 0.187" to 0.205" widths in
0.032" or 0.020" thick styles.
—
Insulation Size and Type Special Configuration Std. Pkg. Size
D = Disconnects
Reel-Fed Ferrules:
Color-coded to DIN standards and available in strips, mini-reels, and reels for wiring strip applications from #20 - 14 AWG
F S D 75 5K 10
Type
S = Single DSL = 50
DK = 500
K = 1,000
3K = 3,000
5K = 5,000
0 = Black
2 = Red
6 = Blue
8 = Gray
10 = White